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1.51                 kg重量:                        

465 - 500           Nm安裝扭矩:             

 24A-4 (24AB-4)成型孔:                  

240                l/min額定流量:                 

350                  bar

技術參數

結構設計選項 控制方式選項
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FP-24A-X-Y-Z 
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旋旋旋旋 9 - 10 Nm

標標標內

N=80.3

閥口

控控控控:
號圖圖Z=N型不可可
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4.0 Hex.

塑塑塑可塑塑
適適適CH (5JAA097)

外標標內
14.27 Hex. (9/16 inch)

外標標內
41.2 Hex.
(1-5/8 inch)

  
 6

3
.6

9
  

(資
資

) 


